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Source: UNMIK
In total, between June 1999 and October 2006, 111 civilians have been killed by mine/UXO incidents.

[image: image2.emf]Civilians injured in Kosovo by mine/UXO incidents 

June 1999 - Oct 2006

227

3

1

3 3

11

10

7

13

6

7

10

106

4

1

8

0

50

100

150

200

250

June -99

until Dec -

00

2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 As of 20 Oct

2006

Mines

UXO

CBU

Unknown


Chart: 2







Source: UNMIK
In total, between June 1999 and October 2006, 420 civilians have been injured by mine/UXO incidents.
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Source: UNMIK
In total, between June 1999 and November 2006, 22,165 AP Mines, 5,672 AT Mines, 19,229 Cluster Munitions and 26,671 UXOs have been cleared.
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Source: UNMIK
In total, between June 1999 and November 2006, 42,863,980 square metres have been cleared.

